

hbd-21

Bill No. HB 4439, 1st Eng.

Amendment No. \_\_\_\_ (TECHNICAL AMENDMENT)

	<u>Senate</u>	CHAMBER ACTION	<u>House</u>
1		.	
2		.	
3		.	
4		.	

ORIGINAL STAMP BELOW

The Committee on Rules, Resolutions, & Ethics offered the following:

**Technical Amendment**

On page 1, line 5, after the semicolon

insert: requiring

On page 10, line 24,

remove from the bill: 205.195

and insert in lieu thereof: 205.1945

On page 11, line 18,

remove from the bill: National ~~National~~

and insert in lieu thereof: National

On page 12, line 15,

remove from the bill: all of said line

hbd-21

Bill No. HB 4439, 1st Eng.

Amendment No. \_\_\_\_ (TECHNICAL AMENDMENT)

1 and insert in lieu thereof:

2           468.432 Licensure of community association managers;  
3 exceptions.--

4           (2) Nothing in this part

5  
6           On page 12, line 27,  
7 remove from the bill: who

8  
9 and insert in lieu thereof: that

10

11           On page 38, line 29,  
12 remove from the bill: part

13

14 and insert in lieu thereof: chapter

15

16           On page 38, line 31,  
17 remove from the bill: chapter 471

18

19 and insert in lieu thereof: this chapter

20

21           On page 39, lines 3 and 10,  
22 remove from the bill: Board of Building Code Administrators  
23 and Inspectors

24

25 and insert in lieu thereof: Florida Building Code  
26 Administrators and Inspectors Board

27

28           On page 39, line 4,  
29 remove from the bill: XIII

30

31 and insert in lieu thereof: XII

hbd-21

Bill No. HB 4439, 1st Eng.

Amendment No. \_\_\_\_ (TECHNICAL AMENDMENT)

1  
2  
3  
4  
5  
6  
7  
8  
9  
10  
11  
12  
13  
14  
15  
16  
17  
18  
19  
20  
21  
22  
23  
24  
25  
26  
27  
28  
29  
30  
31

On page 115, line 21,  
remove from the bill: which, or  
and insert in lieu thereof: or which

On page 129, line 1,  
remove from the bill: 205.195  
and insert in lieu thereof: 205.1945

On page 129, line 3,  
remove from the bill: 205.195 Real Estate Agents;  
and insert in lieu thereof: 205.1945 Real estate agents;

On page 129, line 5,  
remove from the bill: he  
and insert in lieu thereof: he or she